Div. of Facilities Mgmt., Design Const. Friday, May 28, 2021
301 West High Street, Room 730

Jefferson City, MO 65101
(573) 751-3249
FAX: (573) 526-9821

Capitol Events

Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
January
1/19/2022 - Wednesday Missouri Republican Assembly Rotunda - 1st Floor 150
10:30 AM to 1:30 PM
Missouri Republican Assembly "Pledge the Platform" Rally
1/25/2022 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
11:00 AM to 2:00 PM
National School Choice Week Charter Celebration!
1/26/2022 - Wednesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500

11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

National School Choice Week Charter Celebration!
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending

February
2/2/2022 - Wednesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 300
9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Missouri Art Awards
2/8/2022 - Tuesday Missouri Retired Teachers Association Rotunda - 1st Floor 350
8:00 AM to 12:00 PM

MRTA Legislative Day
2/9/2022 - Wednesday Missouri Dental Hygienists Association Rotunda - 1st Floor 200

7:30 AM to 9:00 AM
MDHA Lobby Day
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending

March

3/1/2022 - Tuesday Families for Home Education Rotunda - 1st Floor 300

11:30 AM to 2:30 PM

FHE Homeschool Day at the Capitol
3/2/2022 - Wednesday Missouri Occupational Therapy Association Rotunda - 1st Floor 300
10:00 AM to 11:30 AM
Occupational Therapy Advocacy Day Rally
3/8/2022 - Tuesday Missouri Right to Life Rotunda - 1st Floor 999
10:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Pro-Life Action Day
3/9/2022 - Wednesday Boone County Family Resources Rotunda - 1st Floor 500

10:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Disability Rights Legislative Day 2022
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
April
4/17/2022 - Sunday Capital West Christian Church North Side 250
5:30 AM to 7:30 AM
Easter Sunrise Service
4/20/2022 - Wednesday MIDWEST MARCH FOR LIFE South Steps, Lawn & 999

7:30 AM to 3:30 PM

MidWest March for Life Rally and March

Rotunda - 1st Floor
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending

May

5/1/2021 - Saturday Learfield Other Capitol Locations 6

8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Capitol Filming
5/1/2021 - Saturday South Steps & Lawn 20
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Capitol Police
5/1/2021 - Saturday North Drive & Law 400
Enforcement Memorial
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Law Enforcement Memorial
5/1/2021 - Saturday Rotunda - 1st Floor 400
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Law Enforcement Memorial
5/2/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/4/2021 - Tuesday Senator Mike Moon Rotunda - 1st Floor 150
10:00 AM to 2:00 PM
Town Hall
5/4/2021 - Tuesday Missouri Lt. Governor's Office Rotunda - 1st Floor 12
3:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Union Pacific Presentation of Bicentennial Sponsorship
5/4/2021 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 40
7:00 AM to 8:00 AM
Legislative Bible Study
5/4/2021 - Tuesday Stream Teams United South Steps & Lawn 30
8:30 AM to 2:30 PM
Clean Water Day at the Capitol
5/6/2021 - Thursday Missouri NAACP South Steps & Lawn 300

10:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Nimrod Chapel, Jr.
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
5/6/2021 - Thursday Missouri National Day of Prayer Rotunda - 1st Floor 200
11:00 AM to 2:00 PM
National Day of Prayer Missouri State Capitol event
5/6/2021 - Thursday Jefferson City High School Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
3:00 PM to 10:00 PM
Annual Spring Band Concert
5/6/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/8/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 20
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Lewis Wedding
5/9/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/10/2021 - Monday South Steps & Lawn 150
7:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Helias and Interparish Band Concert
5/11/2021 - Tuesday South Steps & Lawn 50
10:00 AM to 2:00 PM
ACLU MO Rally
5/11/2021 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 200
11:30 AM to 2:30 PM
Hope for Missouri
5/11/2021 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 40
7:00 AM to 8:00 AM
Legislative Bible Study
5/11/2021 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
9:00 AM to 10:00 AM
Lighthouse Graduation Rehearsal
5/12/2021 - Wednesday South Steps & Lawn 100

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Rally for Reproductive Freedom
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
5/13/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/13/2021 - Thursday South Steps & Lawn 150
7:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Helias and Interparish Band Concert
5/13/2021 - Thursday Rotunda - 1st Floor 100
8:00 AM to 12:00 PM
GAQP
5/15/2021 - Saturday North Side 999
1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Freedom515 Rally
5/15/2021 - Saturday Surveillance and Harassment Survivors Alliance South Steps & Lawn 30
1:30 PM to 6:30 PM
2021 Walk to Expose Targeting
5/16/2021 - Sunday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM
Lighthouse Graduation
5/16/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/18/2021 - Tuesday South Steps & Lawn 50
10:00 AM to 2:00 PM
ACLU MO Rally
5/19/2021 - Wednesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 20
8:00 AM to 12:00 PM
GAQP
5/20/2021 - Thursday Rotunda - 1st Floor 100
3:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Maj Gen Fenwick Retirement Rehearsal

5/20/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
5/21/2021 - Friday Missouri National Guard Rotunda - 1st Floor 100
9:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Maj Gen Fenwick Retirement
5/22/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 10
12:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Kieffer - Netter Wedding
5/22/2021 - Saturday JC Parks Other Capitol Locations 999
4:00 PM to 10:00 PM
Tracey Lawrence/Clay Walker Concert Parking

5/23/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/23/2021 - Sunday Governor's Garden 50
7:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Senior Graduate and Parent Morning Event
5/26/2021 - Wednesday Breakfast Rotary Other Capitol Locations 25
7:00 AM to 8:00 AM

Breakfast rotary visiting the State Capitol
5/27/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/29/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 8
12:00 PM to 3:00 PM

Burkart Wedding

5/30/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
5/31/2021 - Monday Veteran's Memorial 100

9:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Memorial Day Ceremony
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
June

6/3/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/4/2021 - Friday South Steps & Lawn 500
10:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Missouri Eagle Day
6/5/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 115
1:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Littrell Wedding

6/6/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/10/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/12/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 100
7:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Governor's Capitol Campout
6/13/2021 - Sunday McQueen for Congress South Steps & Lawn 15
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM
- McQueen announces the Kick Off of Campaign for U.S. Se

6/13/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/15/2021 - Tuesday Governor's Garden 20
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM

Evin and Kaylee Kettner Wedding

6/17/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
6/18/2021 - Friday Missouri National Guard Rotunda - 1st Floor 100
12:30 PM to 3:30 PM
Maj Gen Fenwick Retirement

6/20/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/24/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/25/2021 - Friday Other Capitol Locations 10
11:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Food Trucks
6/25/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 100
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Faux Rehearsal
6/26/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 120
1:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Folz/Burruss Wedding
6/26/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 100
6:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Faux Wedding

6/27/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
6/28/2021 - Monday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Salute to America Setup/Teardown
6/29/2021 - Tuesday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown

6/30/2021 - Wednesday All Capitol Locations 999

8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
July
7/1/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/1/2021 - Thursday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/2/2021 - Friday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America
7/3/2021 - Saturday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America
7/4/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/4/2021 - Sunday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America
7/5/2021 - Monday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/6/2021 - Tuesday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/7/2021 - Wednesday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/8/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
7/8/2021 - Thursday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/9/2021 - Friday All Capitol Locations 999
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Salute to America Setup/Teardown
7/11/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/14/2021 - Wednesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 60
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Leadership Academy Graduation
7/15/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/16/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 80
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Asha & Adam: *WorthTheWait*
7/17/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 80
4:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Asha & Adam: *WorthTheWait*
7/18/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/21/2021 - Wednesday South Steps & Lawn 600
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM
111th Recruit Graduation Rehearsal
7/22/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/23/2021 - Friday Missouri State Highway Patrol Law Enforcement South Steps & Lawn 600

Academy
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

111th Recruit Graduation
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending

7/24/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 75

1:00 PM to 6:00 PM

McCarthan Wedding
7/24/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 42
10:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Logan Wedding
7/25/2021 - Sunday Troop 4 Boy Scouts Rotunda - 1st Floor 36

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Boy Scout Eagle Ceremony

7/25/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/29/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
7/31/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 40

2:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Ruppel/Siebuhr Wedding
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
August
8/1/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/2/2021 - Monday COPE Clergy Observing Public Education South Steps & Lawn 30
7:30 AM to 9:30 AM
2021 Back to School Prayer Inititive
8/5/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/6/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 50
2:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Rehearsal for Andrew Denaway and Casey Burgess
8/7/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 50
2:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Wedding for Andrew Denaway and Casey Burgess
8/8/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/8/2021 - Sunday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
8/8/2021 - Sunday Missouri State Capitol Commission South Steps & Lawn 500
7:00 AM to 7:00 PM
Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
8/9/2021 - Monday Missouri State Capitol Commission South Steps & Lawn 500
7:00 AM to 7:00 PM
Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
8/9/2021 - Monday Rotunda - 1st Floor 500

7:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
8/10/2021 - Tuesday Missouri State Capitol Commission South Steps & Lawn 500
7:00 AM to 7:00 PM
Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
8/10/2021 - Tuesday Missouri State Capitol Commission Rotunda - 1st Floor 500
7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Missouri State Capitol Bicentennial Celebration
8/12/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/13/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 75
6:00 PM to 10:00 PM
Missouri Bicentennial Documentary Screening
8/14/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 20
2:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Fox Wedding
8/15/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/19/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/22/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/26/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 8
6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
8/28/2021 - Saturday Jefferson City Central Labor Union Other Capitol Locations 9299
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Annual Labor Day Parade
8/29/2021 - Sunday Other Capitol Locations 8

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Capital Shrine Club Mini Indi Motor Patrol
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
8/31/2021 - Tuesday Jefferson City Symphony Orchestra Rotunda - 1st Floor 150

5:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Jefferson City Symphony Orchestra Bicentennial Concert
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number
Attending
September
9/8/2021 - Wednesday Governor's Garden 100
2:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Barnhart Wedding Rehearsal
9/9/2021 - Thursday Governor's Garden 100
1:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Barnhart Wedding
9/9/2021 - Thursday All Capitol Locations 999
3:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Missouri Patriot Day
9/9/2021 - Thursday Rotunda - 1st Floor 20
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Patriot Day Poster Contest
9/10/2021 - Friday All Capitol Locations 999
3:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Missouri Patriot Day
9/11/2021 - Saturday All Capitol Locations 999
3:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Missouri Patriot Day
9/11/2021 - Saturday Patriot's Parade Committee Other Capitol Locations 500
8:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Patriots Day Parade for the 20th anniversary of 09-11
9/12/2021 - Sunday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Event Setup
9/13/2021 - Monday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Event Setup
9/14/2021 - Tuesday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Event Setup
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending

9/15/2021 - Wednesday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Event Setup
9/16/2021 - Thursday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Event Setup
9/17/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 25
1:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Cocoran Vow Renewal

9/17/2021 - Friday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Event Setup
9/18/2021 - Saturday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Event Setup
9/19/2021 - Sunday All Capitol Locations 10
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM

Event Setup
9/25/2021 - Saturday Missouri Catholic Conference South Steps, Lawn & 500

Rotunda - 1st Floor
10:00 AM to 1:00 PM
MCC 2021 Annual Assembly
9/25/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 45
11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Kelsey & Zack Wedding Ceremony

9/30/2021 - Thursday Other Capitol Locations 999

6:30 PM to 8:00 PM
Helias Homecoming Parade
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
October
10/1/2021 - Friday Governor's Garden 70
5:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Reding Wedding
10/1/2021 - Friday The Missouri Bar Rotunda - 1st Floor 450
7:00 AM to 12:00 PM
The Missouri Bar Enrollment Ceremonies
10/2/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 70
1:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Reding Wedding
10/2/2021 - Saturday Vanguard Marriage & Family Advocates South Steps, Lawn & 500

Rotunda - 1st Floor
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Missouri Prayerfest 2021

10/9/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 30
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

Allee Wedding
10/9/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 40

3:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Thompson Wedding

10/9/2021 - Saturday Lincoln University of Missouri Other Capitol Locations 500

7:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Lincoln University of Missouri Homecoming 2021 Parade

10/16/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 150

12:00 PM to 5:00 PM
Yarnell Wedding

10/23/2021 - Saturday Governor's Garden 75

5:00 PM to 7:00 PM
Sloan Wedding

10/29/2021 - Friday Missouri Lt. Governor's Office Rotunda - 1st Floor 50

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Mo Veterans Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony
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Activity Start/End Activity Location Number

Attending
December
12/13/2021 - Monday Rotunda - 1st Floor 300
7:00 AM to 2:00 PM
Capitol Caroling Rehearsal
12/14/2021 - Tuesday Rotunda - 1st Floor 300
7:00 AM to 9:00 PM
Capitol Caroling
12/31/2021 - Friday Rotunda - 1st Floor 150

1:00 PM to 10:00 PM
40th Annual New Year's Eve Celebration of Prayer
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